POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Hand Shower FINEZZA Cpl 2881500
1 Handle 1 |5162630
2 Handshower Bowl 1 |5162500
3 Handshower Strainer Cpl 1 |5162400
4 Handshower Angle Pipe 1 |5162300
5 Head Insert 1 |5162470
6 Head Connector M26x1,5-M14x1,5 1 |5162530
7 Connector G 1/2 - M14x1,5 1 |5162660
8 Handle Base 2 |5162600
9 Strainer Insert 1 |5162460
10 |Head Sleeve 1 |5162480
11 |Strainer Nut 1 |5162560
12 |Strainer Sleeve 1 |5162490
13 |Retaining Ring 1 |5162690
14  |Screw M4x6 4 15162440
15 |Flow Regulator 1 |5162590
16 |O-Ring 23,6x1,8 1 |5162710
17 |O-Ring 11x1,5 1 |5162720
18 |O-Ring 13x1,5 1 |5162730
19 |Screw M3x10 1 |5162700
20 |Check and restrict valve CV14- 1.75GPM 1 |2282195
21 |OR 4x1.25 4 15162450




